Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Ward (if applicable):
Election Day:

Candidates to be Elected:

Quota:

Kempsey

4 December 2021
8

1,801

Eel

ectoral

commission Nsw

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected” next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

FERGUSSON Simon
FREEMAN Joshua
PIERCY Amber
FREEMAN Daniel
CRAIGIE V
THORNE Kevin
SHANNEY Mark
FREEMAN Leslie
WYATT Alexandra
RAEBURN Bruce
SAUL Dean

FEGAN Byron
EVANS Andrew
IRWIN Troy
CAMPBELL Liz
BAXTER Mark
McGINN Sue
RIDDINGTON Kerri
PATTERSON Anthony
SELBY Noel

BAIN Arthur

RING Kinne

ist Preference Votes

3,182
77
127
54
1,778
25
29
54
1,299
397
685
416
331
537
1,912
618
509
934
558
329
1,649
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Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Kempsey

Ward (if applicable):

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected: 8

Quota:

The counting of votes resulted in the election
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordina

A full copy of the results may
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of the candidates with the word "Elected" next
ry election of the Council.

be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

to their name and I declare those candidates

TN WLl S

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

Ggor M=

22 1 (2.1 202

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

Date Generated:

22/12/2021 02:14 pm

DATE

ectoral

commisslon Nsw

Page 2 of 2



