## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Kempsey



Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

4 December 2021

**Candidates to be Elected:** 

8

Quota:

1,801

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
FERGUSSON Simon	3,182	Elected
FREEMAN Joshua	77	Elected
PIERCY Amber	127	
FREEMAN Daniel	54	
CRAIGIE V	1,778	Elected
THORNE Kevin	25	
SHANNEY Mark	29	
FREEMAN Leslie	54	
WYATT Alexandra	1,299	Elected
RAEBURN Bruce	397	
SAUL Dean	685	
FEGAN Byron	416	
EVANS Andrew	331	
IRWIN Troy	537	
CAMPBELL Liz	1,912	Elected
BAXTER Mark	618	
McGINN Sue	509	
RIDDINGTON Kerri	934	Elected
PATTERSON Anthony	558	Elected
SELBY Noel	329	
BAIN Arthur	1,649	Elected
RING Kinne	704	

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:14 pm

## **Declaration of Councillor - LG.560**

Council:

Kempsey



Ward (if applicable):

**Election Day:** 

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

8

Quota:

1,801

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

TONI WILLIAMS

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

gu m

23/12/2021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

DATE

**Date Generated:** 22/12/2021 02:14 pm